
MEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Men's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dom Matteucci Sacred Heart - Salina 130.5 195.0 10

2 Logan Hammersmith Solomon High School 127.0 145.0 8

3 James Eckert Wakefield High School 132.0 145.0 6

4 Camden Strecker Little River High School 126.0 130.0 4

5 Duncan Olander Little River High School 128.0 115.0 2

6 Cameron Fern Solomon High School 124.0 0.0 0

Men's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dom Matteucci Sacred Heart - Salina 130.5 250.0 10

2 James Eckert Wakefield High School 132.0 240.0 8

3 Logan Hammersmith Solomon High School 127.0 200.0 6

4 Camden Strecker Little River High School 126.0 190.0 4

5 Duncan Olander Little River High School 128.0 175.0 2

6 Cameron Fern Solomon High School 124.0 0.0 0

Men's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dom Matteucci Sacred Heart - Salina 130.5 205.0 10

2 James Eckert Wakefield High School 132.0 165.0 8

3 Logan Hammersmith Solomon High School 127.0 150.0 6

4 Camden Strecker Little River High School 126.0 140.0 4

5 Duncan Olander Little River High School 128.0 135.0 2

6 Cameron Fern Solomon High School 124.0 0.0 0



Men's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dom Matteucci Sacred Heart - Salina 130.5 650.0 10

2 James Eckert Wakefield High School 132.0 550.0 8

3 Logan Hammersmith Solomon High School 127.0 495.0 6

4 Camden Strecker Little River High School 126.0 460.0 4

5 Duncan Olander Little River High School 128.0 425.0 2

6 Cameron Fern Solomon High School 124.0 0.0 0

Men's 132.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

9 Dom Matteucci Sacred Heart - Salina 130.5 4.981

31 James Eckert Wakefield High School 132.0 4.167

43 Logan Hammersmith Solomon High School 127.0 3.898

55 Camden Strecker Little River High School 126.0 3.651

64 Duncan Olander Little River High School 128.0 3.32

95 Cameron Fern Solomon High School 124.0 0.0


